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BRYNEER SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Diameter
Straight Shell Height
Overall Height (not including salt pipe)
Empty Weight (Ibs)
Max Gross Filled Weight (Ibs)
Usable Dry Salt Storage (tons)
Recommended Max. Delivery (tons)
Dry Salt/Foot of Vertical Rise (tons approx.)
Max. Continuous Brine Draw (GPM) Granulated Salt
Rock & Solar Salt
Quartz Rock for Filter Bed
1/8" x 1/4" (ft3)
1/4" x 1/2" (ft3)
Lbs of Quartz Rock
Liquid Capacity (gal)

8-15
8'0"
150"
170"
2,200
54,900
23
15
1.8
30
20

21
29
5,000
5,638

10-15
10'0"
150"
17'6"
3,000

85,500

36
25
2.9
30
20

33
46
7,800
8,520

12-15
12'0"
15'0"
17'10"
3,500
112,500
47
36
4.2
40
25

47
66
11,300
11,683

12-20
12'0"
20'0"
22'10"
4,200
170,000
72
61
4.2
40
25

47
66
11,300
16,911
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