

## **BRYNEER SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	8-15	10-15	12-15	12-20
Diameter	8'0"	10'0"	12'0"	12'0"
Straight Shell Height	15'0"	15'0"	15'0"	20'0"
Overall Height (not including salt pipe)	17'0"	17'6"	17'10"	22'10"
Empty Weight (lbs)	2,200	3,000	3,500	4,200
Max Gross Filled Weight (lbs)	54,900	85,500	112,500	170,000
Usable Dry Salt Storage (tons)	23	36	47	72
Recommended Max. Delivery (tons)	15	25	36	61
Dry Salt/Foot of Vertical Rise (tons approx.)	1.8	2.9	4.2	4.2
Max. Continuous Brine Draw (GPM) Granulated Salt	30	30	40	40
Rock & Solar Salt	20	20	25	25
Quartz Rock for Filter Bed				*
1/8" x 1/4" (ft³)	21	33	47	47
1/4" x 1/2" (ft³)	29	46	66	66
Lbs of Quartz Rock	5,000	7,800	11,300	11,300
Liquid Capacity (gal)	5,638	8,520	11,683	16,911